page 1 of 4‡ SIGNET 2211/2212 Ultrasonic Point Level Sensors
Safety Instructions
1. Remove power to unit before wiring input and output connections.
2. Prior to installation or removal:
• Depressurize and vent system
• Drain below sensor level
3. Do not exceed maximum temperature/pressure specifications.
4. Wear safety goggles and faceshield during installation/service.

• Review relay logic for correct wiring.
• Replace sensor.
7. Ordering Information
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
3-2211-SR 159 000 727 Ultrasonic Point Level Sensor - 316LSS, Relay, DIN connector
3-2211-SL 159 000 728 Ultrasonic Point Level Sensor - 316LSS,  4-20mA, DIN connector
3-2212-SR 159 000 729 Ultrasonic Point Level Sensor - 316LSS, Relay, 3/4 in. NPT
3-2212-SL 159 000 730 Ultrasonic Point Level Sensor - 316LSS, 4-20mA, 3/4 in. NPT
3-2212-TR 159 000 731 Ultrasonic Point Level Sensor - Tefzel®,  Relay, 3/4 in. NPT
3-2212-TL 159 000 732 Ultrasonic Point Level Sensor - Tefzel®,  4-20mA, 3/4 in. NPT
Note:
S = 316LSS body T = Tefzel® body R = Relay L = 4-20mA Loop
Accessories
Mfr. Part No. Code Description